THE DATASHEET OF
DG411LEDY-T1-GE3
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DG411LE, DG412LE, DG413LE
www.vishay.com Vishay Siliconix
S23-1120-Rev. C, 11-Dec-2023 1 Document Number: 78091
For technical questions, contact: analogswitchsupport@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

0 Off On
1 On Off
ORDERING INFORMATION
TEMP. RANGE CONFIGURATION PACKAGE PART NUMBER MIN. ORDER / PACK. QUANTITY
-40 °C to +85 °C
lead (Pb)-free
DG411LE
16-pin TSSOP
DG411LEDQ-GE3 Tube 360 units
DG411LEDQ-T1-GE3 Tape and reel, 3000 units
16-pin SOIC
DG411LEDY-GE3 Tube 500 units
DG411LEDY-T1-GE3 Tape and reel, 2500 units
16-pin PDIP DG411LEDJ-GE3 Tube 500 units
DG412LE
16-pin TSSOP
DG412LEDQ-GE3 Tube 360 units
DG412LEDQ-T1-GE3 Tape and reel, 3000 units
16-pin SOIC
DG412LEDY-GE3 Tube 500 units
DG412LEDY-T1-GE3 Tape and reel, 2500 units
16-pin PDIP DG412LEDJ-GE3 Tube 500 units
DG413LE
16-pin TSSOP
DG413LEDQ-GE3 Tube 360 units
DG413LEDQ-T1-GE3 Tape and reel, 3000 units
16-pin SOIC
DG413LEDY-GE3 Tube 500 units
DG413LEDY-T1-GE3 Tape and reel, 2500 units
16-pin PDIP DG413LEDJ-GE3 Tube 500 units
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
PARAMETER LIMIT UNIT
V+ to V- -0.3 to +18
V